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PIOWDA STATE VS, TULANE February 14, 1983
8:00 pom.
Tallshassee, Florlds
FOR ¥3U: WIGHOS, WITLYAM, MITES, ARNOID, MARIRLIO
FOR WOL:  MOIEAU, WEDSTER, WILLIAMS, VALLACE, THOMPSCH

FIRST HALR
TV FLHIDA STATE SCORE TULANE
15:41 0 2 Williams jummer
18:43 0 L Webster jumger
1781 0 3 Thonpson pfl
17:8) Wiggles woltey 1 of 2 L 4
16317 Vartello Juper 3 4
16:02 3 6 Thompgon 5 ft. junmper
15251 Arneld 15 £6. junper 5 6
15:40 5 8 Webster dunk
1k :m2 5 10 Toonpson 15 6. jumer
105 (W 30) 5 10 Wallace pfl
13386 5 12 Thampson 20 0%, Jjumer
13:17 5 14 Thompson 5 4%, Jjurper
12:57 Johmson Jumper T A Wallace 12
12:57 . Jolnson mokas 1 of 1 8§ 1
12:12 Wigeins layum 10 14
12:09 Martello pifd (v o) 10 1h
16:53 106 16 ormsen basket poal tending
10:37 0 16 Jdeniding pil
10:17 Martello jumper 2 16
9:58 12 18 Wildiems junper
oriif Wigging tip in 1% 18
9:10 i 20 Williamg 8 ©t. jumer
8:53 William 20 ft. junper 5 20
8:05 6 22 Tnampson 5 4. jurper
7218 Martello juwmer (TV 50y 18 22
6:34 18 24 Jenkins tip in
6:20 Johngon jumper 2 24
heh6 Ariold pfl 20 24
Hik2 20 24 Jenwing pie
5:29 20 26 Williams 5 £t. Jumper
5214 Wiggzing pfl 20 26
Fa14 20 28 Jenking makes 2 of 2
5:05 . Armold 10 £5, Juper 22 28
heo2 Wigping dunk 24 28
357 2h 3% Jenkins 10 ft. Jumer
3:32 Martello Jumer 26 30
3227 William pfd (¥ 10} 26 30
5303 26 32 Williams dunk
2:51 26 32 Williams pfl
2:51 Jormson makes 2 of 2 280 32
2:36 T oo 28 36 Williams CGumle
2:08 Arriold 5 £%, jumer 30 3
1:62 Arnold pf2 36 3 .
1:22 30 3 Thososon 5 06, jumer
1041 : 30 36 Gaisthier pfl
1201 Jonnsen migses 1+ 30 36
07 William jummer 32 36

endl of fivst half



TIME

i0:60
18:48
18:37
18:09
17435
1708
16:16
164400

15:30
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FLORTDA STATR
Arnodd 15 DR, Jumer

r

Jobmoon junpar

Harsello dus

Moztello 20
Willism pfa2

T6o Jumper
GRYANLEY

Johnson pfl A LT S
Wigming 20 ©o. Juper
Moxtello pi2

Maxtello 15
Wigping pfd

Tt junper

Mariello 10

he Jumper
Mextello 8 .
Williem pf3
Wigging ¢ip in
Wigmins pl3
William 20 £,
Myvick pif

Junpey

Jranosr

william layup
Wigeins pild

Martello 15 &%, jumer
Maxtello pfsy

Mariello pifl ine cub
Wigsing 20 {0, Jjumsw
Wigeing 20 I3, jumper

TIME 0T
£6. jJuper
{TV TO)

Wiggins 20

william 20 ©%. Junpsw
N

Marsello meles 2 of 2

{(e0s)

SCORE

34
p fi
3
o
%6
36
36
26
33
38
En
{4‘43
49
Ly
g
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&2
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62
&1
gl
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35

53
53
B
5¢
57
59
80
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60
50
62
62
c2

64
el
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66
1)

36

TULANE

Wollace pf3

Tooaneen ofd
Wallaes pfY
Wallace pfs
Willierss i

Balme 10 O, Jroner

Tnowmpsen 5 iT. juvnper
Thowgacn Jjunper

Pumpuen makes L of L
Thoipacn 5 5. juaper

Thonpso: meles 2 o 2
Willlams 5 fL. Jumper

Willlamsy & 3

Tacrmaon plf3

T OnE

Webster junper
Webster makes L of

T
Jenidng Jjumoey
Williams pfed

Jerddns jumer
Williams o

Thompsen B U0, Jirroey
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. Seeand Half
ESU VB, TULANE Pege 2

TE - FUFRIDA STATR SCORE TULANFE;

B
+433 66 68 Jenlgins 10 £, junpew
130 66 63 Willisms pf5
:30 Maprtello makea 2 of 2 58 63

B (0 5 o OVERTIE o

PN &8 68 Baulny pfl

400 ¥artello durmit & pfB 70 68 '

B0 TR T TG 70 Jerkins makes 2 (1)
350 Wiseins jumoer 72 70 -
L3 T2 712 Thompson jusper

72 12 Bakey pifl
fimold makes 1 (1) 75 T2
73 Th Thaapson 5 ft. jumper
75 T4 Webster pfl

Tt e bt Bt PORD AT
LAY Pt

bl = S B AV I O R
it QO =3 NI YD

& Wigeing mekes 2 (14) ™ Th
: 5 76 Thompscn Jjunper
2 arnold pfl 75 76
L = 78 'tnmg.son m:ﬁces 2 ('i:r) TINE QUT
231 Wigatas 20 Foovhmmer~TET 77 - 7§ » -~ owemness 1 /i w1 7 L
+03 Wigging 20 £, Jumer 79 78 Webster pﬂ2 '
203 Wigoins misses 1 of 1 79 78 TIVE OUT
100 79 80 Thompson 15 1. jumer

FLORIDA STATE 79 80 TULANE,
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